
Beacon Communities Resident Service Coordinators - Massachusetts 

Title Name Property Mgr. Property 
Name 

Street Address City/Town Zip 
Code 

Phone No. E-mail address 

RSC Laudia 
Andrade 

Anthony 
Verocchi 

Chatham West 202 Chatham 
West Drive 

Brockton 02301 (508)580-
1404 

laandrade@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

Ass’t. 
RSC 

Tateana 
Alexandre 

Anthony 
Verocchi 

Chatham West 202 Chatham 
West Drive 

Brockton 02301 (508) 580-
1404 

talexandre@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

Sr. RSC Jenn Boylan Rebecca 
Marshall 

The Pines Pine Grove 
Drive 

Brockton 02301 (508) 584-
3300 

jboylan@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

RSC Stacy Coq Fatima 
Oliviera 

Georgetowne 
Homes 

400A 
Georgetowne 
Drive 

Hyde Park 02136 (617) 364-
3020 

scoq@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

RSC Jackie 
Tortorella 

Fatima 
Oliviera 

Georgetowne 
Homes 

400 A 
Georgetowne 
Drive 

Hyde Park 02136 (617) 364-
3020 

jtortorella@beaconcommunitiesll.com 

RSC Lourdeline 
Jean-
Baptiste 

Robin Blake Estates 1344 Hyde 
Park Avenue 

Hyde Park 02136 (617) 364-
5277 

ljean@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

RSC Jack (Ka) 
Hung 

Lei Chung Quincy Tower 5 Oak Street Boston 02116 (617) 574-
1100 x485 

kahung@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

RSC Maria 
Pimentel 

Madeline 
Collins 

Old Colony 25 James 
O'Neill Street 

South Boston 02127 (617) 418-
0137 

mpimentel@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

RSC Lorimar 
Mateo 

Carmen 
Lopez 

Whittier 
Terrace 

84 Austin 
Street 

Worcester 01609 (508) 791-
1472 

lmateo@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

RSC 
 

Anyonelis 
Peguero 

Elizabeth 
Martinez 

Mandela 
Homes 

1855 
Washington 
Street 

Roxbury 02118 (617) 445-
8100 

apeguero@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

RSC  Sarah 
Hemingway 

Lynda Hooley St. Stephen’s  
Tower 

25 Pleasant 
Street 

Lynn 01902 (781) 593-
1080 

shemingway@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

RSC Justin Szela Gail Maloney Colonial 
Estates 

One Beacon 
Drive 

Springfield 01119 (413) 783-
0231 

jszela@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

RSC Michelle 
DeMelo 

Lisa Salema Mansfield 
Depot 

9 Francis 
Avenue 

Mansfield 02048 (508) 339-
4178 

mdemelo@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

Asst. 
RSC 

Luis Muniz-
Silva 

Valerie 
Molchanova-
Alikhanova 

Edmands 
House 

15 Edmands 
Road 

Framingham 01701 (508) 283-
7475 

lmuniz@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

RSC Madeline 
Negron  

Mike Wood Bay State 
Place 

414 Chestnut 
Street 

Springfield 01104 (413) 733-
7894 

mnegron@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 

Sr. RSC Mike Batory Kim Keith Riverview 
Homes 

341 West 
Street 

Pittsfield 01201 (413) 445-
5388 

mbatory@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 
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